

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-147 Name:

Type: Appointment Status: Withdrawn

File created: 12/28/2021 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 1/18/2022 **Final action:** 1/18/2022

Title: Solid Waste Region Board

Appointment of Dr. David Padgett for a term expiring December 15, 2024.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/18/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	withdrawn	
1/4/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
12/21/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	

Solid Waste Region Board

Appointment of Dr. David Padgett for a term expiring December 15, 2024.